

Indiana US Navy Veterans Mesothelioma Advocate Has Endorsed Attorney Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste for a Navy Veteran with Mesothelioma in Indiana-Get a Much More Focused Effort for Better Compensation Results

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA, USA, April 20, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Indiana US Navy Veterans Mesothelioma Advocate has endorsed, and they strongly recommend attorney Erik Karst of the law firm of Karst von Oiste to be the-go to-lawyer for a Navy Veteran with mesothelioma in Indiana or their family. Mesothelioma compensation for a Navy Veteran with mesothelioma might exceed a million dollars depending on how, where and when a person like this was exposed to asbestos. Typically, a Navy Veteran with mesothelioma had their primary exposure to asbestos on a navy ship, submarine or at a navy shipyard-where their ship or submarine was being repaired as attorney Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste is always happy to discuss at 800-714-0303. www.karstvonoiste.com/



The Advocate says, "The average age for a person with mesothelioma in the United States is about 72 years old and by the time they were diagnosed in 2020 or 2021 there is a very good chance they were initially diagnosed with the Coronavirus. The Coronavirus and mesothelioma have very similar symptoms. If we had one vital tip for a Navy Veteran with mesothelioma-or their family it would be try to list as much information regarding how, where and when you were exposed to asbestos in the navy or after the navy. It is this incredibly important information that becomes the basis for your mesothelioma compensation claim as attorney Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste is always happy to discuss anytime at 800-714-0303." www.karstvonoiste.com/



## ٢

"The Advocate has endorsed, and they strongly recommend attorney Erik Karst of the law firm of Karst von Oiste to be the-go tolawyer for a Navy Veteran with mesothelioma in Indiana or their family." Indiana US Navy Veterans Mesothelioma Advocate The Indiana US Navy Veterans Mesothelioma Advocate offers their free services to a US Navy Veterans with mesothelioma in Indianapolis, Fort Wayne, Evansville, South Bend, Hammond, Bloomington or anywhere in Indiana. <u>https://Indiana.USNavyMesothelioma.Com</u>

For the best possible mesothelioma treatment options in Indiana the Indiana Mesothelioma Victims Center strongly recommends the following heath care facility with the offer to help a diagnosed victim, or their family get to the right physicians at this hospital.

\*Purdue University Center for Cancer Research West Lafayette, Indiana: <u>https://www.purdue.edu/cancer-research/index.php</u>.

Every US Navy ship vessel built up to 1980 contained asbestos. About one third of all US citizens diagnosed with mesothelioma each year are Veterans of the US Navy. Before a Navy Veteran with mesothelioma or their family retain the services of a lawyer or law firm, they are urged to call the US Navy Veterans Mesothelioma Advocate anytime at 800-714-0303. https://USNavyMesothelioma.Com

The states with the highest incidence of mesothelioma include Maine, Massachusetts,

Connecticut, Maryland, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Ohio, West Virginia, Virginia, Michigan, Illinois, Minnesota, Louisiana, Washington, and Oregon. <u>www.karstvonoiste.com/</u>

For more information about mesothelioma please refer to the National Institutes of Health's web site related to this rare form of cancer: <u>https://www.cancer.gov/types/mesothelioma</u>.

Michael Thomas Indiana US Navy Veterans Mesothelioma Advocate +1 800-714-0303 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/535835564

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.